DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BRIDGEND FABRICS LTD
THE BRIDGE ORGANISATION LTD

BRIDGE PALLET SUPPLIES LIMITED
BRIDGE PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED
BRIDGE PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED

BRIDGE PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED

BRIDGEPOINT COMMERCE LTD
BRIDGEPOINT COMMERCE LTD
BRIDGEPOINT COMMERCE LTD

BRIDGEPOINT CONSULTING LIMITED

BRIDGEPOINT FUNDING II LIMITED
BRIDGE PROCESSING LIMITED

THE BRIDGE PROJECT SUDBURY

BRIDGER SMART & CO. LTD

BRIDGES & TALBOT LTD

BRIDGES & TALBOT LTD

BRIDGES CBS LIMITED

BRIDGES CHILDCARE LIMITED

THE BRIDGES COMMUNITY TRUST

THE BRIDGES COMMUNITY TRUST

THE BRIDGES COMMUNITY TRUST

BRIDGE SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

BRIDGES FISH & CHIPS LIMITED

BRIDGE SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED

BRIDGE STAFFING SERVICES LTD

BRIDGESTONE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BRIDGESTONE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BRIDGE STREET CARDIFF PROPERTIES
LIMITED

BRIDGE STREET (CAR PARK) LIMITED

(CONT'D)

BRIDGE STREET (NOMINEES) LIMITED
BRIDGE STREET (NOMINEES) LIMITED
BRIDGE STREET SECURITIES LIMITED

BRIDGETANT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BRIDGETECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BRIDGET ENTERPRISE LTD

BRIDGE THE GAP CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BRIDGE THE GAP

CONSULTANCY)

(YOUTH SERVICES &

LIMITED

BRIDGETHORNE LIMITED

BRIDGE TRADING ESTATE MAINTENANCE

CO. LIMITED

BRIDGET'S BROLLIES LIMITED
BRIDGET'S BROLLIES LIMITED

BRIDGE TO HEALTH LIMITED

BRIDGE VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY

(HULL) LIMITED
BRIDGEWATER ALUMINIUM LIMITED
BRIDGEWATER CAPITAL LTD

BRIDGEWATER COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER DESIGN LIMITED
BRIDGEWATER DESIGN LIMITED
BRIDGEWATER DEVELOPERS LTD
BRIDGEWATER DEVELOPMENT LLC LTD

BRIDGEWATER EDUCATION LTD
BRIDGEWATER EDUCATION LTD

08666928
10533709
08054526
00808556
00808556
00808556
07977652
07977652
07977652
10541275
04131275
10539740
03105645
07905219
08838952
08838952
03446540
05484446
03964101
03964101
03964101
02583906
11067614
04267230
11026762
02454034
02454034
00542596

07903033
02115650
02115650
09251199
00670288
09680161
10937696
10875362
09873427

03353177
02128379

10201823
10201823
08791717
06423558

05943446
08343420
01294331
08343429
08343429
05147154
11203234
08343516
08343516
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07/01/2019
04/01/2019
07/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
05/01/2019
05/01/2019
05/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
03/01/2019
02/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
02/01/2019

07/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
03/01/2019
08/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019

03/01/2019
07/01/2019

07/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
02/01/2019

04/01/2019
03/01/2019
07/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
05/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019

BRIDGE MOTORSPORT LIMITED

BRIDGEMOUNT MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER EQUITY RELEASE LIMITED
BRIDGEWATER HOME CARE (FRANCHISE)
LTD

BRIDGEWATER HOME CARE (FRANCHISE)
LTD

BRIDGEWATER MANUFACTURING GROUP LTD
BRIDGEWATER NEW DAY LTD

BRIDGEWATER PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED

BRIDGEWATER REMEDIATION LIMITED
BRIDGEWATER'S IDYLLIC ITALY LTD.
BRIDGEWATER TRADING LIMITED
BRIDGEWATER TRADING LIMITED
BRIDGEWATER TRAVEL LIMITED
BRIDGEWATER UPHOLSTERY LIMITED
BRIDGEWAY AIR CHARTERING LIMITED
BRIDGEWAY ASSOCIATES LTD
BRIDGEWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BRIDGEWAY PARTNERSHIP LTD
BRIDGEWAY RESOURCING LIMITED
BRIDGE WHARF MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
BRIDGEWORK CONSULTING LIMITED
BRIDGING FINANCE (NW) LTD
BRIDGING GAPS CONSULTING LTD
BRIDGNORTH PRINT SERVICES LTD.
BRIDGNORTH SERVICES LTD
BRIDGNORTH SERVICES LTD
BRIDGTOWN ENGINEERING LIMITED
BRIDGWATER COLLEGE TRUST
BRIDGWATER COLLEGE TRUST
BRIDLINGTON COUNTY GARAGES LIMITED
BRIDMIN LIMITED
BRIDPORT AREA DEVELOPMENT TRUST
BRIDPORT CARNIVAL COMMITTEE LIMITED
BRIDPORT CARNIVAL COMMITTEE LIMITED
BRIDPORT CARNIVAL COMMITTEE LIMITED
BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
BRIDSTOCK GATE LIMITED
BRIEF CREATIVE LIMITED
BRIENZ 24 LIMITED
BRIENZ 24 LIMITED
BRIERFIELD ACTION IN THE COMMUNITY
BRIERLEY EUROPE LIMITED
BRIERLEY EUROPE LIMITED
BRIERLEY LIFTING TACKLE COMPANY
LIMITED

06752698
07549889
05064154
11751231

11751231

11219273
11168167
03821053
06423613
04597703
08343379
08343379
04576502
09918990
03193351
09318302
01038914
10513674
09948108
02043832

06415888
07235662
10546841
04581526
11746092
11746092
06025362
08098956
08098956
00632662
02882255
06864923
03582571
03582571
03582571
05658877
05658877
05658877
05658877
05658877
05658877
05658877
05658877
05658877
01216234
06593293
11747462
11747462
04596483
03297240
03297240
01927426

(C3)
(D4)
(D1)
(B1)

(C1)

02/01/2019
08/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019

07/01/2019

08/01/2019
05/01/2019
02/01/2019
05/01/2019
07/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
03/01/2019
07/01/2019
03/01/2019
07/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019

08/01/2019
02/01/2019
03/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
02/01/2019
02/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
08/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
08/01/2019
07/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
07/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
08/01/2019



