DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BRIDGEND FABRICS LTD	08666928	(D4)	07/01/2019	BRIDGE MOTORSPORT LIMITED	06752698	(C3)	02/01/2019
THE BRIDGE ORGANISATION LTD	10533709	, ,	04/01/2019	BRIDGEMOUNT MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED			08/01/2019
BRIDGE PALLET SUPPLIES LIMITED	08054526	, ,	07/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER EQUITY RELEASE LIMITED	05064154	, ,	07/01/2019
BRIDGE PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED	00808556	· · /	03/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER HOME CARE (FRANCHISE)	11751231	` '	07/01/2019
BRIDGE PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED	00808556	, ,	03/01/2019	LTD	11/01001	(21)	0,,01,2010
BRIDGE PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED	00808556	· · /	03/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER HOME CARE (FRANCHISE)	11751231	(C1)	07/01/2019
BRIDGEPOINT COMMERCE LTD	07977652		05/01/2019	LTD	11/01001	(01)	0,,01,2010
BRIDGEPOINT COMMERCE LTD	07977652	· · /	05/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER MANUFACTURING GROUP LTD	11219273	(E1)	08/01/2019
BRIDGEPOINT COMMERCE LTD	07977652	· · /	05/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER NEW DAY LTD	11168167	· /	05/01/2019
BRIDGEPOINT CONSULTING LIMITED	10541275	· · /	04/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED		· /	02/01/2019
BRIDGEPOINT FUNDING II LIMITED	04131275	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER REMEDIATION LIMITED	06423613	, ,	05/01/2019
BRIDGE PROCESSING LIMITED	10539740	` '	02/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER'S IDYLLIC ITALY LTD.	04597703	` '	07/01/2019
THE BRIDGE PROJECT SUDBURY	03105645		03/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER TRADING LIMITED	08343379		03/01/2019
BRIDGER SMART & CO. LTD	07905219	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER TRADING LIMITED	08343379	, ,	03/01/2019
BRIDGES & TALBOT LTD	08838952	` '	03/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER TRAVEL LIMITED	04576502	, ,	07/01/2019
BRIDGES & TALBOT LTD	08838952	, ,	03/01/2019	BRIDGEWATER UPHOLSTERY LIMITED	09918990	` '	07/01/2019
BRIDGES CBS LIMITED	03446540	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDGEWAY AIR CHARTERING LIMITED	03193351	· /	03/01/2019
BRIDGES CHILDCARE LIMITED	05484446	, ,	04/01/2019	BRIDGEWAY ASSOCIATES LTD	09318302	· /	07/01/2019
THE BRIDGES COMMUNITY TRUST	03964101	· · /	02/01/2019	BRIDGEWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	01038914		03/01/2019
THE BRIDGES COMMUNITY TRUST	03964101	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDGEWAY PARTNERSHIP LTD	10513674	, ,	07/01/2019
THE BRIDGES COMMUNITY TRUST	03964101	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDGEWAY RESOURCING LIMITED	09948108	· /	04/01/2019
BRIDGE SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED	02583906	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDGE WHARF MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02043832	, ,	02/01/2019
BRIDGES FISH & CHIPS LIMITED	11067614	` '	02/01/2019	LIMITED	02043032	(D4)	02/01/2019
BRIDGE SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED	04267230	, ,	03/01/2019	BRIDGEWORK CONSULTING LIMITED	06415888	(D4)	08/01/2019
BRIDGE STAFFING SERVICES LTD	11026762	` '	03/01/2019	BRIDGING FINANCE (NW) LTD	07235662	, ,	02/01/2019
BRIDGESTONE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	02454034	, ,	03/01/2019	BRIDGING GAPS CONSULTING LTD	10546841	, ,	03/01/2019
BRIDGESTONE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	02454034	, ,	03/01/2019	BRIDGNORTH PRINT SERVICES LTD.	04581526	, ,	04/01/2019
BRIDGE STREET CARDIFF PROPERTIES	00542596	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDGNORTH SERVICES LTD	11746092	, ,	02/01/2019
LIMITED	00042000	(D-1)	02/01/2019	BRIDGNORTH SERVICES LTD	11746092		02/01/2019
BRIDGE STREET (CAR PARK) LIMITED	07903033	(D4)	07/01/2019	BRIDGTOWN ENGINEERING LIMITED	06025362		08/01/2019
BRIDGE STREET (NOMINEES) LIMITED	02115650	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDGHOWN ENGINEERING HIMITED BRIDGWATER COLLEGE TRUST	08098956	, ,	08/01/2019
BRIDGE STREET (NOMINEES) LIMITED	02115650	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDGWATER COLLEGE TRUST	08098956	· /	08/01/2019
BRIDGE STREET (NOMINEES) HIMITED BRIDGE STREET SECURITIES LIMITED	09251199	, ,	03/01/2019	BRIDLINGTON COUNTY GARAGES LIMITED	00632662	· /	08/01/2019
BRIDGETANT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00670288	, ,	08/01/2019	BRIDDINGION COUNTI GARAGES DIMITED	02882255	· /	02/01/2019
BRIDGETECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09680161		02/01/2019	BRIDPORT AREA DEVELOPMENT TRUST	06864923		02/01/2019
BRIDGET ENTERPRISE LTD	10937696	· · /	02/01/2019	BRIDPORT CARNIVAL COMMITTEE LIMITED		· /	08/01/2019
BRIDGET THE GAP CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10875362	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDPORT CARNIVAL COMMITTEE LIMITED	03582571	, ,	08/01/2019
BRIDGE THE GAP (YOUTH SERVICES &	09873427	, ,	02/01/2019	BRIDPORT CARNIVAL COMMITTEE LIMITED	03582571	, ,	08/01/2019
CONSULTANCY) LIMITED	000/042/	(D1)	02/01/2015	BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED	05658877	· /	07/01/2019
BRIDGETHORNE LIMITED	03353177	(D1)	03/01/2019	BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED	05658877	· /	07/01/2019
BRIDGE TRADING ESTATE MAINTENANCE	02128379	, ,	07/01/2019	BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED	05658877		07/01/2019
CO. LIMITED	02120375	(D1)	0770172019	BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED	05658877		07/01/2019
BRIDGET'S BROLLIES LIMITED	10201823	(C2)	07/01/2019	BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED	05658877	, ,	07/01/2019
BRIDGET'S BROLLIES LIMITED	10201823	(- )	08/01/2019	BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED	05658877		07/01/2019
BRIDGE TO HEALTH LIMITED	08791717	( - /	08/01/2019	BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED	05658877		07/01/2019
BRIDGE VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06423558	· · /	02/01/2019	BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED	05658877		07/01/2019
(HULL) LIMITED	00425550	(02)	02/01/2019	BRIDPORT MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED	05658877		07/01/2019
BRIDGEWATER ALUMINIUM LIMITED	05943446	(D1)	04/01/2019	BRIDSTOCK GATE LIMITED	01216234		08/01/2019
BRIDGEWATER CAPITAL LTD	08343420			BRIEF CREATIVE LIMITED	06593293		07/01/2019
BRIDGEWATER COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED				BRIENZ 24 LIMITED	11747462		03/01/2019
BRIDGEWATER COORT MANAGEMENT LIMITEL BRIDGEWATER DESIGN LIMITED	08343429			BRIENZ 24 LIMITED BRIENZ 24 LIMITED	11747462		03/01/2019
BRIDGEWATER DESIGN LIMITED	08343429	· · /		BRIERFIELD ACTION IN THE COMMUNITY	04596483		07/01/2019
BRIDGEWATER DEVELOPERS LTD	05147154		03/01/2019		03297240		03/01/2019
BRIDGEWATER DEVELOPMENT LLC LTD	11203234		05/01/2019		03297240		03/01/2019
BRIDGEWATER EDUCATION LTD	08343516		03/01/2019		01927426		08/01/2019
BRIDGEWATER EDUCATION LTD	08343516		03/01/2019	LIMITED	0192,72V	(21)	30/01/2010
		(21)	, -1, 2019				